NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0872282 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/25/2016 3:08:22 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Actors' Playhouse of Georgetown, Inc.

Company ID: 0872282 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/18/2013 8:04:35 AM Date filed: 3/25/2016 3:08:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

180 Ransom Trace Georgetown, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

rachel kaye nipper 180 Ransom Trace Georgetown, KY 40324

Current Officers

CEO	Rachel Kaye Nipper	209 West Jefferson Street, Georgetown Ky 40324
President	Scott Halvorsen Turner	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown Ky 40324
Secretary	Kimberly Norris	209 West Jefferson Street, Georgetown Ky 40324
Vice President	Dede Pollnow	209 West Jefferson Street, Georgetown KY 40324
Treasurer	Michelle Singer	209 West Jefferson Street, Georgetown Ky 40324

Directors

Biloctoro		
Director	Scott Turner	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Britney Patton	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Justin Arnold	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Michelle Singer	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Zachary Adamson	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Juanita Butts	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Tia Chancellor	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Dede Pollnow	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Kimberly Norris	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Samual Sinkhorn	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Laura Beth Stone	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324
Director	Adam Christopher Warren	209 West Jefferson Street Georgetown KY 40324

Signatures

Signature Rachel Kaye Kitchen-Nipper

Title CEO